67192002 FRI 16:06 FAX 515 299 1200 COLORFX MARKETING SVCS

Schedule A; Contributions and Balance for Kent Knudson for lowa House

Contributions 5/28 - 7/15: 0
Balance Last Reporting: 1204.14
Balance as of 771 5 910.77
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07182002 FRI 16:08 FAX 515 299 1200 COLORFX MARKETING SVCS doo3 003

) Schedule B ’pw Kent Kyudsen -QwIm ‘#euge,

Date of Expense Items Expenses
5/28/02 Newton Little League (billboard) $350.00 7 ;
5/28/02 Walgreens (heavy tape to secure signs) $11.10
5/28/02 gas $15.,00
5/29/02 WalMart (hardware for signs) $6.12
5/28/02 McKleveen Lumber (sign posts) $40.00
5/31/02 HyVee $6.49
7/1/02 visit with Danny Carroll {Grinnell) $10.00
- 7/5/02 Enterprise Rent-a-Car (parade vehicle) $162.94
7/3/02 WalMart (Toatsie Rolls - parade candy) $29.15
7/3/02 gas $50.00
7/3/02 postage $12.00
7/5/02 McDonald's (gift certificates thank you's $35.00

1o kids for their help in the parade)

Total expenses $677.80
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07-19-2002 FRI 16:05 FAX 315 299 1200 COLORFX MARKETING SVCS

Attn:

lowa Ethics and
Campaign Disclosure Board

Fax: 515-281-3701

July 19, 2002

From: Darcy Shaw, Treasurer,

KENT KNUDSON FOR IOWA HOUSE DISTRICT 41

(two pages plus cover sheet — total 3 pages)

door 003



07-19-2002 FRI 16:05 FAX 515 299 1200 COLORFX MARKETING SVCS

Schedule A: Contributions and Balance for Kent Knudson for lowa House

Contributions 5/28 - 7/16: 0
Balance Last Reporting: 1204.14
Balance as of 7/15 910.77
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07/19-2002 FRI 16:05 FAX 515 298 1200 COLORFX MARKETING SVCS5

o Schedule B wow Kent Kudsen waIm Jr%eus.e,

Date of Expense
5/28/02
5128102
5/28/02
57129/02
5/28/02
5/31/02
7/1/02

- 7/5/02 |
7/3/02
7/3/102
7/3/02

7/5/02

ltems

Newton Little League (billboard)
Walgreens (heavy tape to secure signs)
gas

WalMart (hardware for signs)
McKleveen Lumber (sign posts)

HyVees

visit with Danny Carroll {Grinnell)
Enterprise Rent-a-Car (parade vehicle)
WalMart (Tootsie Rolls - parade candy)
gas

postage

McDonald's (gift certificates thank you's
to kids for their help in the parade)

Total expansas

Expenses

$350.00
$11.10
$15.00
$6.12

$40.00
$6.49
$10.00
$162.94
$29.15
$50.00
$12.00

$35.00

$677.80
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